
 

 

Sailing Schedule W04 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Amended 2024-01-23 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Petunia Seaways Monday 22-Jan 07:00 Tuesday 23-Jan 23:00 25872

Ficaria Seaways Monday 22-Jan 20:00 Wednesday 24-Jan 02:00 25873

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 23-Jan 20:00 Thursday 25-Jan 22:00 25874

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 25-Jan 20:00 Saturday 27-Jan 07:00 25875

Petunia Seaways Friday 26-Jan 20:00 Saturday 27-Jan 22:00 25876

Freesia Seaways Saturday 27-Jan 19:00 Sunday 28-Jan 22:00 30189

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Cancelled Tuesday 23-Jan 02:00 Wednesday 24-Jan 09:00 DGT-4-045

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 24-Jan 09:00 Thursday 25-Jan 13:00 DGT-4-048

Petunia Seaways Thursday 25-Jan 05:00 Friday 26-Jan 09:00 DGT-4-050

Freesia Seaways Friday 26-Jan 05:00 Saturday 27-Jan 11:00 DGT-4-045

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 27-Jan 14:00 Sunday 28-Jan 19:00 DGT-4-054

Petunia Seaways Sunday \1 28-Jan 05:00 Tuesday 30-Jan 09:00 DGT-4-058

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 22-Jan 18:00 Thursday 25-Jan 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 26-Jan 05:00 Saturday 27-Jan 07:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 24-Jan 09:00 Friday 26-Jan 02:00

Petunia Seaways Sunday 28-Jan 05:00 Monday 29-Jan 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W05 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Amended 2024-01-23 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 29-Jan 20:00 Tuesday 30-Jan 22:30 30188

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 30-Jan 20:00 Wednesday 31-Jan 22:30 30185

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 1-Feb 17:00 Saturday 3-Feb 05:00 30187

Freesia Seaways Friday 2-Feb 20:00 Saturday 3-Feb 22:00 30186

Petunia Seaways Saturday 3-Feb 19:00 Sunday 4-Feb 23:59 31449

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Freesia Seaways Monday 29-Jan 05:00 Tuesday 30-Jan 09:00 DGT-4-060

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 31-Jan 05:00 Thursday 1-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-063

Freesia Seaways Thursday 1-Feb 05:00 Friday 2-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-065

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 3-Feb 12:00 Sunday 4-Feb 17:00 DGT-4-069

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 4-Feb 05:00 Tuesday 6-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-073

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Petunia/Freesia Monday \2 29-Jan 18:00 Wednesday 31-Jan 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 2-Feb 03:00 Saturday 3-Feb 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 31-Jan 05:00 Thursday 1-Feb 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 4-Feb 05:00 Monday 5-Feb 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W06 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-12-28 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 5-Feb 20:00 Tuesday 6-Feb 22:00 31463

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 6-Feb 20:00 Wednesday 7-Feb 22:00 30692

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 8-Feb 17:00 Saturday 10-Feb 05:00 30690

Freesia Seaways Friday 9-Feb 20:00 Saturday 10-Feb 22:00 31452

Petunia Seaways Saturday 10-Feb 19:00 Sunday 11-Feb 23:59 31475

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 6-Feb 02:00 Wednesday 7-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-075

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 7-Feb 05:00 Thursday 8-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-078

Freesia Seaways Thursday 8-Feb 05:00 Friday 9-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-080

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 10-Feb 12:00 Sunday 11-Feb 17:00 DGT-4-084

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 11-Feb 05:00 Tuesday 13-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-088

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 5-Feb 18:00 Wednesday 7-Feb 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 9-Feb 03:00 Saturday 10-Feb 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 7-Feb 05:00 Thursday 8-Feb 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 11-Feb 05:00 Monday 12-Feb 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W07 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-12-28 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 12-Feb 20:00 Tuesday 13-Feb 22:00 31464

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 13-Feb 20:00 Wednesday 14-Feb 22:00 31454

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 15-Feb 17:00 Saturday 17-Feb 05:00 31465

Freesia Seaways Friday 16-Feb 20:00 Saturday 17-Feb 22:00 31072

Petunia Seaways Saturday 17-Feb 19:00 Sunday 18-Feb 23:59 31473

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 13-Feb 02:00 Wednesday 14-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-090

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 14-Feb 05:00 Thursday 15-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-093

Freesia Seaways Thursday 15-Feb 05:00 Friday 16-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-095

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 17-Feb 12:00 Sunday 18-Feb 17:00 DGT-4-099

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 18-Feb 05:00 Tuesday 20-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-103

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 12-Feb 18:00 Wednesday 14-Feb 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 16-Feb 03:00 Saturday 17-Feb 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 14-Feb 05:00 Thursday 15-Feb 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 18-Feb 05:00 Monday 19-Feb 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W08 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-12-28 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 19-Feb 20:00 Tuesday 20-Feb 22:00 31467

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 20-Feb 20:00 Wednesday 21-Feb 22:00 31456

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 22-Feb 17:00 Saturday 24-Feb 05:00 31468

Freesia Seaways Friday 23-Feb 20:00 Saturday 24-Feb 22:00 31457

Petunia Seaways Saturday 24-Feb 19:00 Sunday 25-Feb 23:59 31476

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 20-Feb 02:00 Wednesday 21-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-105

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 21-Feb 05:00 Thursday 22-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-108

Freesia Seaways Thursday 22-Feb 05:00 Friday 23-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-110

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 24-Feb 12:00 Sunday 25-Feb 17:00 DGT-4-114

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 25-Feb 05:00 Tuesday 27-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-118

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 19-Feb 18:00 Wednesday 21-Feb 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 23-Feb 03:00 Saturday 24-Feb 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 21-Feb 05:00 Thursday 22-Feb 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 25-Feb 05:00 Monday 26-Feb 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W09 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-12-28 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 26-Feb 20:00 Tuesday 27-Feb 22:00 31469

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 27-Feb 20:00 Wednesday 28-Feb 22:00 31458

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 29-Feb 17:00 Saturday 2-Mar 05:00 31470

Freesia Seaways Friday 1-Mar 20:00 Saturday 2-Mar 22:00 31459

Petunia Seaways Saturday 2-Mar 19:00 Sunday 3-Mar 23:59 31477

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 27-Feb 02:00 Wednesday 28-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-120

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 28-Feb 05:00 Thursday 29-Feb 09:00 DGT-4-123

Freesia Seaways Thursday 29-Feb 05:00 Friday 1-Mar 09:00 DGT-4-125

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 2-Mar 12:00 Sunday 3-Mar 17:00 DGT-4-129

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 3-Mar 05:00 Tuesday 5-Mar 09:00 DGT-4-133

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 26-Feb 18:00 Wednesday 28-Feb 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 1-Mar 03:00 Saturday 2-Mar 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 28-Feb 05:00 Thursday 29-Feb 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 3-Mar 05:00 Monday 4-Mar 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W10 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2023-12-28 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 4-Mar 20:00 Tuesday 5-Mar 22:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 5-Mar 20:00 Wednesday 6-Mar 22:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 7-Mar 17:00 Saturday 9-Mar 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 8-Mar 20:00 Saturday 9-Mar 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 9-Mar 19:00 Sunday 10-Mar 23:59 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 5-Mar 02:00 Wednesday 6-Mar 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 6-Mar 05:00 Thursday 7-Mar 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 7-Mar 05:00 Friday 8-Mar 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 9-Mar 12:00 Sunday 10-Mar 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 10-Mar 05:00 Tuesday 12-Mar 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 4-Mar 18:00 Wednesday 6-Mar 22:00

Ficaria Seaways Friday 8-Mar 03:00 Saturday 9-Mar 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 6-Mar 05:00 Thursday 7-Mar 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 10-Mar 05:00 Monday 11-Mar 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 


